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Clas N° Driver Cat Clas Team Vehicle Laps Total Time Gap Interval Km/h Best Time Km/h
1 26 Hadrien David g R-ACE GP Formula Alpine 19 34:09.056 146.2 7  1:40.146 157.4
2 46 Gabriele Mini £ ART GRAND PRIX Formula Alpine 19 34:09.522 0.466 0.466 146.2 7  1:39.971 157.7
3 85  Gabriel Bortoleto g R-ACE GP Formula Alpine 19 34:09.921 0.865 0.399 146.1 7  1:40.224 157.3
4 70 Tim Tramnitz 2 R 1 TRIDENT Formula Alpine 19 34:10.198 1.142 0.277 1461 4  1:40.545 156.8
5 72  Leonardo Fornaroli g 2 TRIDENT Formula Alpine 19 34:10.656 1.600 0458 1461 7  1:40.665 156.6
6 13 Joshua Dufek 3 R 3 VAN AMERSFOORT Formula Alpine 19 34:11.306 2.250 0.650 146.0 7 1:40.300 157.2
7 3  Paul Aron g PREMA RACING Formula Alpine 19 34:11.684 2.628 0.378 146.0 6 1:40.607 156.7
8 58 Sebastian Montoya g R 4  PREMA RACING Formula Alpine 19 34:12.076 3.020 0.392 146.0 13 1:40.783 156.4
9 65 Owen Tangavelou § R 5 RPM Formula Alpine 19 34:12.630 3.574 0.554 1459 5  1:40.699 156.6
10 5 Maceo Capietto i R 6 MONOLITE RACING Formula Alpine 19 34:13.603 4.547 0973 1459 6  1:40.681 156.6
11 9 Esteban Masson § R 7 FARACING Formula Alpine 19 34:13.948 4.892 0.345 1458 6 1:40.780 156.4
12 27 Kas Haverkort E] VAN AMERSFOORT Formula Alpine 19 34:14.465 5.409 0.517 1458 11 1:40.475 156.9
13 16 Lorenzo Fluxa & R-ACE GP Formula Alpine 19 34:14.706 5.650 0.241 14538 8 1:40.698 156.6
14 64 Mari Boya & ART GRAND PRIX Formula Alpine 19 34:15.083 6.027 0.377 14538 4 1:40.595 156.7
15 42  Laurens Van Hoepen 2 R 8 ART GRAND PRIX Formula Alpine 19 34:15.422 6.366 0.339 1457 4  1:40.659 156.6
16 18 Dino Beganovic E PREMA RACING Formula Alpine 19 34:16.020 6.964 0598 1457 4  1:40.539 156.8
17 19 Noel Leon i R 9 ARDEN Formula Alpine 19 34:16.334 7.278 0.314 1457 8  1:40.790 156.4
18 91 Eduardo Barrichello g ARDEN Formula Alpine 19 34:16.823 7.767 0.489 1456 10 1:40.792 156.4
19 11 Levente Revesz 3 VAN AMERSFOORT Formula Alpine 19 34:17.520 8.464 0.697 1456 6 1:40.943 156.2
20 75 Andrea Rosso g RPM Formula Alpine 19 34:17.692 8.636 0.172 1456 10 1:40.804 156.4
21 8 Matias Zagazeta § R 10 G4 RACING Formula Alpine 19 34:17.985 8.929 0.293 1456 7 1:41.061 156.0
22 7 Axel Gnos £ G4 RACING Formula Alpine 19 34:18.333 9.277 0.348 1455 4  1:41.304 1556
23 77  Francesco Braschi g 11 MP MOTORSPORT Formula Alpine 19 34:19.259  10.203 0.926 1455 5  1:40.740 156.5
24 21 Piotr Wisnicki g 12 KIC MOTORSPORT Formula Alpine 19 34:20.429  11.373 1170 1454 5 1:41.260 155.7
25 6 Pietro Armanni g 13 MONOLITE RACING Formula Alpine 19 34:21.154  12.098 0.725 1453 5 1:41.250 155.7
26 88 Hamda Al Qubaisi g PREMA RACING Formula Alpine 19 34:21.706  12.650 0.552 1453 11 1:41.557 155.2
27 68 Santiago Ramos g 14 KIC MOTORSPORT Formula Alpine 19 34:21.969 12.913 0.263 1453 5 1:40.695 156.6
28 35 Nicolas Baptiste 3 15 FA RACING Formula Alpine 19 34:22.575 13.519 0.606 1452 10 1:41.709 155.0
29 55  Pietro Delli Guanti £ RPM Formula Alpine 17 29:44,069 2Llaps 2laps 150.2 7  1:40.502 156.9
Not classified: (Requirements: 90% of number laps of leader = 17 Laps)
10 Joshua Durksen ¢ R 16 ARDEN Formula Alpine 13 22:05.173 6Laps 4laps 1547 6  1:40.628 156.7
4 Roman Bilinski "§ R 17 TRIDENT Formula Alpine 12 20:48.900 7 Laps llap 1515 6  1:40.740 156.5
17 Sami Meguetounif g R 18 MP MOTORSPORT Formula Alpine 2 4:30.139 17 Laps 10Laps 1167 1  1:51.461 1414
12 Victor Bernier i R 19 FARACING Formula Alpine 1 1:51.747 18 Laps llap 1411 1  1:51.747 1411
Fastest lap Gabriele Mini in 1:39.971 at 157.7 Km/h in lap 7
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